
Pos  

 

Militär 

1 

2 

 

Motion 51- 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

 

Ungdom 

1 

2 

3 

 

Ungdom E1 

1 

PIC  

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

1 

2 

3 

1 

No.  

124 

258 

611 

660 

162 

4 

72 

767 

111 

41 

11 

163 

125 

205 

241 

131 

191 

3 

282 

Name  

Mattias Roslund 

Stefan Mitkiewicz 

Jörgen Hofflander 

Mats Johansson 

Jan Stomberg 

Richard Denckert 

Roger Hallqvist 

Stefan Eriksson 

Johan Hägg 

Staffan Andersson 

Mikael Larson 

Michael Christoferson 

Lennart Larsson 

Björn Magnusson 

Nils Carlbaum 

Felix Carell 

Hampus Nilhoft Meglic 

Emma Johansson 

Emil Carell 

Class  

Militär 

Militär 

Motion 51- 

Motion 51- 

Motion 51- 

Motion 51- 

Motion 51- 

Motion 51- 

Motion 51- 

Motion 51- 

Motion 51- 

Motion 51- 

Motion 51- 

Motion 51- 

Motion 51- 

Ungdom 

Ungdom 

Ungdom 

Ungdom E1 

Laps  

9 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

9 

8 

8 

11 

Diff  

1 Lap 

2:26.505 

3:00.092 

3:36.508 

3:38.079 

5:27.276 

6:05.859 

7:59.875 

10:30.247 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm  

1:31:56.889 

1:33:36.777 

1:30:38.290 

1:33:04.795 

1:33:38.382 

1:34:14.798 

1:34:16.369 

1:36:05.566 

1:36:44.149 

1:38:38.165 

1:41:08.537 

1:31:41.659 

1:32:16.287 

1:32:24.983 

1:41:03.048 

1:32:15.434 

1:31:53.184 

1:31:58.733 

1:37:57.270 

Best Tm  

9:55.671 

11:28.040 

9:53.754 

10:02.740 

10:14.446 

10:03.917 

10:05.649 

10:26.465 

10:07.516 

10:43.936 

11:06.723 

10:52.510 

11:14.317 

11:15.941 

11:55.041 

9:42.399 

10:49.395 

10:52.987 

8:42.925 

Nat/State  

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor  

JE68 Racing Team 

JE68 Racing Team 

JE68 Racing Team 

JE68 Racing Team 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2019-06-09 17:51:13 

Tävlingsledare: Micke Lindberg 

Resultat: Per Lundström 

Arrangemang: Lennart Larsson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Limhamns MK 

Sydendurocupen Limhamn, delt 2 
Klass 1, 2, 8, 9, 10 

Start 1 

Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 9:00:56 

Sturup Enduro 5,900 km 

2019-06-09 09:00 
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Pos  

2 

3 

4 

PIC  

2 

3 

4 

No.  

320 

253 

220 

Name  

Fredrik Bengtsson 

Wilmer Johannesson 

Wilmer Richard 

Class  

Ungdom E1 

Ungdom E1 

Ungdom E1 

Laps  

10 

10 

9 

Diff  

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm  

1:36:30.595 

1:39:23.632 

1:34:10.811 

Best Tm  

9:09.231 

9:18.959 

10:10.104 

Nat/State  

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor  

Team Keva Motor AB 
 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2019-06-09 17:51:13 

Tävlingsledare: Micke Lindberg 

Resultat: Per Lundström 

Arrangemang: Lennart Larsson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Limhamns MK 

Sydendurocupen Limhamn, delt 2 
Klass 1, 2, 8, 9, 10 

Start 1 

Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 9:00:56 

Sturup Enduro 5,900 km 

2019-06-09 09:00 
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